FREMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PAYROLL

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2009

EMPLOYEE

Almon, Debra
Amato, Krista
Antoine, Jodie
Archambeault, Justin
Baker, Donna
Bascom, Jean
Bibbo, Courney
Blades, Shawn
Blades, Theresa
Bolduc, Ephrem
Bolduc, Georgia
Bolton, Robin
Boucher, Monique
Braley, Jane
Brown, Patricia
Brown, Scott
Burns, Tami
Castellucci, Andrew
Champion, Lucy
Clock-Feeney, Michele
Cohen, Carol
Colby, Jane
Comack, Hunter
Conley, Susan
Connor, John
Contant, Gail
Cooley, Joshua
Coyle, Laura
Daniels, Janis
Davis, Kimberly
Defronzo, Steven
DiBurro, Dawn
Dobson, Abigail
Dobson, Brian
Downing, Wendy
Driscoll, Jacqueline
Durocher-Wentworth, Gail
Eichen, Mikella
Emery, Marlene
Emery, Shonaann
Fabrizio, Brenda

GROSS WAGES

60,290
420
37,169
420
31,826
715
175
3,010
26,933
538
14,903
13,566
804
150
2,170
51,499
54,521
210
1,517
52,351
54,297
17,223
840

35
52,676
10,746
2,660
47,693
48,457
70
5,950
56,172
35,599
1,260
14,997
37,598
41,432
22,240
20,985
15,034
64,493

EMPLOYES

Fagan, Colleen
Farnese, Jennifer
Fernandes, Michael
Ficker, Sherri
Fitzgerald, Lee
Foley, Carol
Forsyth, Lisa
Genest, Gina
Genthner, Deborah
George, Shelley
Getz, Charlotte
Gobeil, Deborah
Gobeil, Shauna
Gough, James
Gray, Diane
Greeley, Amy
Guidoboni, Marian
Hale, Mary
Hatfield, Melissa
Hermann, John
Jackson, Diane
Jardine, Heather
Johnson, Linda
Joy, Judith

Kane, Kristine
Karpman, Diane
Kazan, Elizabeth
Keane, Ida
Kearney, Cheryl
Kelleher, Tracie
Kelly, Patricia
Kenneway, Christine
Kenney, Lauren
Knapp, Ruth

Lane-Theriault, Hayley

Lathrop, Nancy
Lee, Robin
Legendre, Sandra
Leveille, Kathleen
Lewis, Allison
Lewis, Dawn

GROSS WAGES

55,638
20,267
47,719
27,106
16,046
59,935
45,129
53,797
1,600
665

70
57,185
70
53,947
54,497
4,920
1,600
57,965
1,190
38,454
58,426
6,688
15,783
12,298
48,457
57,133
36,630
140
18,248
35
19,237
1,600
51,746
29,476
50,235
58,935
38,839
980
45,879
770
81,453



FREMONT SCHOOL
PAYROLL

DISTRICT

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2009

EMPLOYEE

Lindemann, Beth
Lucas, Beth

Lyons, Donna
Maceachern, Irma
Magnusson, Erica
Mabher, Leighann
Mahoney, Ariela
Manuell, Virgina
Marggraf, Lisa
Masterson, Debora
McKeon, Melissa
McPhee, Kristine
Meredith, Theodore
Miller, Gail

Milner, Maura
Milner, Megan
Normandin, Heather
O'Brien, Patricia
O'Callaghan, Julie
O'Donnell, Lawrence
Olms, Melissa
Ouellette, Yvonne
Parenteau, Carrie
Perry, Amanda
Perry, Nanette
Pinkham, Margaret
Pipitone, Susan
Pitkin, Robin
Pizzutillo, Donna
Polizzo, Sarah
Richard, Katherine
Robertie, Keith
Rowell, Jeffrey
Royer, Breeda
Sadler, Deborah
Sandstrom, Bonnie
Schreiber, Katherine

GROSS WAGES

4,830
1,120
13,462
34,748
140
46,893
70
28,939
52,711
37,240
55,076
151
48,193
18,558
44,949
140
46,679
315
8,820
2,940
11,654
28,070
16,665
1,610
30,959
1,600
53,797
13,572
33,818
48,043
12,896
140
1,600
525
51,746
32,265
47,093

EMPLOYES

Scribner, Annmarie
Segal, Katherine
Sheaff, Nicole
Simpson, Emily
Skovron, Elissa
Soucy, Margaret
St. German, Greta
Stanley, Elizabeth
Stewart, John
Sullivan, Michael
Sullivan, Terry
Swasey, Joshua
Swegles, Kathryn
Thomas, Jennifer
Toomey, Cathy
Weir, Carolyn
Whitehouse, Kathryn
Winter, Barbara
Witkowski, Anne
Wright, Annmarie

GROSS WAGES

25,570
59,641
36,647
10,973
630
5,110
175
650
980
840
1,820
350

70
42,519
16,345
46,297
55,547
23,434
350
38,452



